
 

 
 
 
 

 

 Gosforth’s Wild Web events in and around the city of Newcastle 
 

Come along to one of our free family bioblitzes or pop-up events in local parks’ 

Drop in any time to enjoy the wildlife around you and join in with fun activities. There is no 
need to book. 

 

 

We look forward to seeing you soon 

Monday 8 April, 
11am-3pm 

   Bioblitz at Segadunum Roman Fort with nature     
   activities 

Thursday 11 April 
11am-3pm 

Bioblitz in Leazes Park with nature activities 

Saturday 13 April 
10am-2pm 

Pop-up event in Gosforth Central Park – nature explorers 
and crafts 

Saturday 27 April 
11am-3pm 

Bioblitz at Havannah Nature Reserve with nature activities 

Saturday 18 May 
10am-2pm 

Pop-up event in Elswick Park – nature explorers and crafts 

Thursday 30 May 
11am-3pm 

Bioblitz at Stephenson Railway with nature activities 

Saturday 1 June 
11am-3pm 

   Bioblitz at Gosforth Nature Reserve with nature activities 

Saturday 22 June 
10am-2pm 

   Pop-up event in Nunsmoor Park – nature explorers and  
   crafts 

Thursday 25 July 
11am-3pm 

   Bioblitz in Iris Brickfield Park with nature activities 

Saturday 21 July 
10am-2pm 

   Pop-up event in Kingston Park – nature explorers and  
   crafts 

Thursday 15 August 
11am-3pm 

   Bioblitz in Heaton Park with nature activities 


